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) Statistics )

Visitor: 7.543
Exhibitor: 208

Net exhibition area in sqm: 9.464

Visitor survey
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) Visitor survey — Federal state TOP 3 )
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) Visitor survey — Interest in the offer*®

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Working and operating systems 45

Business fittings and furnishings || NNRHREE 25
Food safety and hygiene | N 23
Raw materials and semi-finished products || N | [N I 30
Sales promotion and advertising || NN 23

Food and beverages |GG 21
Refrigerated and sales vehicles || GG 14

Kitchen technology and catering equipment || I 13
Service and information || I 11

Other NN 20

*Multiple choice
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Entrepreneur / co-owner / freelancer 35
Managing director / board member / head of.. il 10
Director / works manager / plant manager /.. il 8

Department head / group head / team leader N 9

Master craftsman [IllEEEE 9 —

Other salaried staff / civil servant / skilled.. Il 9

Lecturer / teacher 0 1 Leadership position

Trainee M 7

Other position M 5
Student / pupil 1 4

Other not working I 2

0 10 20 30 40

) Visitor survey — General assesment and Intention )
of recommendation

90 80 90 81
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30
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very good/ moderate  poor/ very poor yes/ probably would like to  probably no/
good no

Overall rating 2,0
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) Visitor survey — Decision making authority )

78% of the visitors are
45 41 involved in purchase and
40 procurement decisions of

35 \ their company

30
25 22
20 15 16
15

10

5

0

decisive jointly decisive consultative none

*Other 6% student/ pupil and other not working

Exhibitor survey

) Exhibitor survey — General assesment)

60 54

50 2 Overall rating 1,8 ]
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*Multiple choice
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) Exhibitor survey — Intention of recommendation)

100 91
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

8
— !
yes/ probably would like to probably no/ no

) Exhibitor survey — Business success assesment )

100 1% 1%
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Expertise of the trade visitors Business location Baden
Wurttemberg

m very good/ good moderate poor/ very poor




